Features Applications Dimensions
1
25.4 x 20.3 x 10.1mm (1.00” x 0.80” x 0.40”)	f Regulated single & dual outputs
	f 2:1 input range
	f Single outputs 3.3 to 24VDC
	f Dual outputs ±3.3 to ±24VDC
	f DIP24 package
	f 1.5kVDC isolation, 3.0kVDC option

JCE03 series
Continued on page 2
Notes:
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage.
2. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
3. For optional 3000VDC isolation add suffix ‘-H’ to model number.
Models & ratings
Model number(3) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
Capacitive Load(2)
No load Full load
JCE0312S3V3
9-18VDC
3.3VDC 900 mA 74% 7mA 339mA 470µF
JCE0312S05 5.0VDC 600 mA 78% 7mA 325mA 470µF
JCE0312S12 12.0VDC 250 mA 81% 10mA 313mA 100µF
JCE0312S15 15.0VDC 200 mA 81% 10mA 313mA 100µF
JCE0312S24 24.0VDC 125 mA 80% 20mA 316mA 47µF
JCE0312D03 ±3.3VDC ±450 mA 74% 10mA 339mA ±220µF
JCE0312D05 ±5.0VDC ±300 mA 78% 10mA 325mA ±220µF
JCE0312D12 ±12.0VDC ±125 mA 81% 15mA 313mA ±100µF
JCE0312D15 ±15.0VDC ±100 mA 81% 20mA 313mA ±100µF
JCE0312D24 ±24.0VDC ±63 mA 80% 35mA 319mA ±47µF
TechnologyIndustrialAutonomous
equipment
Instrumentation Robotics
For further information click the link or scan

50 24VDC models (for 1s max)
100 48VDC models (for 1s max)
Models & ratings
Notes:
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage.
2. Maximum capacitive load is per output.
3. For optional 3000VDC isolation add suffix ‘-H’ to model number.
Model number(3) Input voltage Output voltage Output current Efficiency
Input current(1) Maximum
Capacitive Load(2)
No load Full load
JCE0324S3V3
18-36VDC
3.3VDC 900 mA 73% 7mA 172mA 470µF
JCE0324S05 5.0VDC 600 mA 77% 7mA 164mA 470µF
JCE0324S12 12.0VDC 250 mA 81% 7mA 156mA 100µF
JCE0324S15 15.0VDC 200 mA 81% 7mA 156mA 100µF
JCE0324S24 24.0VDC 125 mA 81% 10mA 156mA 47µF
JCE0324D03 ±3.3VDC ±450 mA 75% 7mA 167mA ±220µF
JCE0324D05 ±5.0VDC ±300 mA 79% 7mA 160mA ±220µF
JCE0324D12 ±12.0VDC ±125 mA 81% 10mA 156mA ±100µF
JCE0324D15 ±15.0VDC ±100 mA 81% 15mA 156mA ±100µF
JCE0324D24 ±24.0VDC ±63 mA 81% 20mA 158mA ±47µF
JCE0348S3V3
36-75VDC
3.3VDC 900 mA 75% 7mA 84mA 470µF
JCE0348S05 5.0VDC 600 mA 79% 7mA 80mA 470µF
JCE0348S12 12.0VDC 250 mA 81% 7mA 78mA 100µF
JCE0348S15 15.0VDC 200 mA 81% 7mA 78mA 100µF
JCE0348S24 24.0VDC 125 mA 81% 7mA 78mA 47µF
JCE0348D03 ±3.3VDC ±450 mA 77% 7mA 81mA ±220µF
JCE0348D05 ±5.0VDC ±300 mA 81% 7mA 78mA ±220µF
JCE0348D12 ±12.0VDC ±125 mA 81% 7mA 78mA ±100µF
JCE0348D15 ±15.0VDC ±100 mA 81% 7mA 78mA ±100µF
JCE0348D24 ±24.0VDC ±63 mA 79% 15mA 81mA ±47µF
Output
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & conditions
Output voltage See models & ratings table
Initial set accuracy ±2 %